
Northshore Kennel Club

Sunday, July 30, 2017

Premier Standard  

Nicholas CarletonJudge:

24 1Jump Height = # of dogs

24013 Austyn-Rock, Golden Retriever, Emma ParsonsPAD

20 4Jump Height = # of dogs

20025 Molly, Labrador Retriever, Hollis McGuirePAD

20006 Whit, Border Collie, Tracey FulmerPAD

20004 Gracie, Labrador Retriever, Ellen ZieskePAD

20003 Atty, Dalmatian, Tod HebertPAD

16 3Jump Height = # of dogs

16011 Bodie, Nederlandse Kooikerhondje, Bonnie EdmondPAD

16007 Elvis, Shetland Sheepdog, Anna EricssonPAD

16002 Tarzan, Shetland Sheepdog, Anna EricssonPAD

12 1Jump Height = # of dogs

12009 Pre, Miniature Poodle, Laura DolanPAD

8 3Jump Height = # of dogs

8009 Pink, Papillon, Lori Daigle-SantosPAD

8002 Nike, Papillon, Judy PawsonPAD

8016 Race, Shetland Sheepdog, Laura DolanPADP

Standard Excellent A/B/P

Nicholas CarletonJudge:

24 5Jump Height = # of dogs

24009 Spencer, Golden Retriever, Sylvia LeggettAXA

24013 Austyn-Rock, Golden Retriever, Emma ParsonsAXB

24012 Roxy, Dutch Shepherd, Eileen FernandezAXB

24010 Sky, Belgian Sheepdog, Lisa WoodingAXB

24001 Sydney, Weimaraner, Patricia BodanAXB

20 13Jump Height = # of dogs

20002 Turbo, All American, Pam McKinneyAXA

20027 Keeley, Irish Setter, Melissa SuterAXPA

20026 Sammie, Golden Retriever, Sylvia LeggettAXB

20025 Molly, Labrador Retriever, Hollis McGuireAXB

20024 Marlow, Golden Retriever, Patricia LindquistAXB

20023 Johnny, Golden Retriever, Patricia LindquistAXB

20007 Sprinkles, Dalmatian, Renelle GrajalesAXB

20006 Whit, Border Collie, Tracey FulmerAXB

20004 Gracie, Labrador Retriever, Ellen ZieskeAXB

20003 Atty, Dalmatian, Tod HebertAXB

20028 Rusty, German Shepherd Dog, Joyce Ten HaagenAXPB

20013 Jerome, German Shepherd Dog, Betty BoutinAXPB

20012 Teddy, German Shepherd Dog, Joyce Ten HaagenAXPB

16 21Jump Height = # of dogs

16027 Breezy, Miniature American Shepherd, Margaret 

Jewett

AXA

16015 Jacey, Labrador Retriever, Maura WiserAXPA

16014 Lucy, Collie, Rebecca KayAXPA

16013 Fiddle, Basenji, Susan MarsicanoAXB

16012 Gigi, Shetland Sheepdog, Donald SoucyAXB

16011 Bodie, Nederlandse Kooikerhondje, Bonnie EdmondAXB

16010 Tempe, Shetland Sheepdog, Deborah A. PalmerAXB

16009 Rupert, Shetland Sheepdog, Elaine HamillAXB

16008 Fergus, Miniature American Shepherd, Nancy CookAXB

16007 Elvis, Shetland Sheepdog, Anna EricssonAXB

16006 Trevor, English Cocker Spaniel, Bill YoungAXB

16004 Fern, Basenji, Susan MarsicanoAXB

16003 Dexter, Shetland Sheepdog, Elaine HamillAXB

16002 Tarzan, Shetland Sheepdog, Anna EricssonAXB

16028 Ruby, Golden Retriever, Sylvia LeggettAXPB

16022 Quay, Australian Shepherd, Lyn ScribnerAXPB

16021 Debbie, Boxer, Cara ArmourAXPB

16020 Demanda, Collie, Rebecca KayAXPB

16019 Reeses, Golden Retriever, Marcia J PeirceAXPB

16018 Chime, Rottweiler, Paula MiloglavAXPB

16016 Dory, Golden Retriever, Marcia J PeirceAXPB

12 7Jump Height = # of dogs

12020 SeaSea, Miniature Poodle, Dianne TraphagenAXA

12010 Bella, American Cocker Spaniel, Alice WilliamsAXB

12009 Pre, Miniature Poodle, Laura DolanAXB

12004 Radiance, Shetland Sheepdog, Patricia GagnonAXB

12003 Jacquie, Miniature Poodle, Lucy CornishAXB

12015 Punch, Miniature Poodle, Dianne TraphagenAXPB

12005 Aria, English Cocker Spaniel, Diane YoungAXPB

8 8Jump Height = # of dogs

8015 Torri, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Amanda RiznerAXB

8009 Pink, Papillon, Lori Daigle-SantosAXB

8004 Boston, Papillon, Mary ScesnyAXB

8002 Nike, Papillon, Judy PawsonAXB
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8017 Renegade, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Laurie MandozziAXPB

8016 Race, Shetland Sheepdog, Laura DolanAXPB

8011 Taffy, All American, Rebecca KayAXPB

8010 Kenzie, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Linda May McKinnonAXPB

4 3Jump Height = # of dogs

4006 Rhinestone, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Linda MandozziAXPB

4005 Romeo, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Laurie MandozziAXPB

4004 Rheno, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Linda MandozziAXPB

Standard Open/Open P

Nicholas CarletonJudge:

24 1Jump Height = # of dogs

24006 Punch, Weimaraner, Cathy WestbrookOA

20 4Jump Height = # of dogs

20016 Phoenix, Boxer, Cara ArmourOA

20015 Nemo, Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever, Carol 

Bolton-Morcone

OA

20014 Garnet, Rottweiler, Paula MiloglavOA

20019 Lucy, Bullmastiff, Steve KrulishOAP

16 1Jump Height = # of dogs

16023 Zhora, Collie, Rebecca KayOAP

12 2Jump Height = # of dogs

12011 Beni, Papillon, Joyce MoodyOA

12012 Eli, English Cocker Spaniel, Donna KiuruOAP

Standard Novice A/B/P

Nicholas CarletonJudge:

24 1Jump Height = # of dogs

24008 Granite, Flat Coated Retriever, Joseph JuzaNAA

20 2Jump Height = # of dogs

20021 Kahlua, All American, Julia GouldNAA

20029 MeMe, Golden Retriever, Patricia LindquistNAB

16 1Jump Height = # of dogs

16025 Boost, Shetland Sheepdog, Erin SchaeferNAB

12 2Jump Height = # of dogs

12013 Skye, Australian Shepherd, Kimberly FultonNAP

12008 Jamie, Nederlandse Kooikerhondje, Bonnie EdmondNAP

8 4Jump Height = # of dogs

8018 Twister, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Amanda RiznerNAB

8021 Eowyn, Basset Hound, Michael TeftsNAP

8020 Leila, Basset Hound, Miriam TeftsNAP

8019 Bane, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Tricia Harmon NAP

Jumpers Excellent A/B/P

Nicholas CarletonJudge:

24 6Jump Height = # of dogs

24009 Spencer, Golden Retriever, Sylvia LeggettAXJA

24013 Austyn-Rock, Golden Retriever, Emma ParsonsAXJB

24012 Roxy, Dutch Shepherd, Eileen FernandezAXJB

24010 Sky, Belgian Sheepdog, Lisa WoodingAXJB

24003 Jazz, Collie, Becky SmithAXJB

24001 Sydney, Weimaraner, Patricia BodanAXJB

20 14Jump Height = # of dogs

20015 Nemo, Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever, Carol 

Bolton-Morcone

AXJA

20002 Turbo, All American, Pam McKinneyAXJA

20027 Keeley, Irish Setter, Melissa SuterAJPA

20026 Sammie, Golden Retriever, Sylvia LeggettAXJB

20025 Molly, Labrador Retriever, Hollis McGuireAXJB

20024 Marlow, Golden Retriever, Patricia LindquistAXJB

20023 Johnny, Golden Retriever, Patricia LindquistAXJB

20007 Sprinkles, Dalmatian, Renelle GrajalesAXJB

20006 Whit, Border Collie, Tracey FulmerAXJB

20004 Gracie, Labrador Retriever, Ellen ZieskeAXJB

20003 Atty, Dalmatian, Tod HebertAXJB

20028 Rusty, German Shepherd Dog, Joyce Ten HaagenAJPB

20013 Jerome, German Shepherd Dog, Betty BoutinAJPB

20012 Teddy, German Shepherd Dog, Joyce Ten HaagenAJPB

16 19Jump Height = # of dogs

16027 Breezy, Miniature American Shepherd, Margaret 

Jewett

AXJA

16014 Lucy, Collie, Rebecca KayAJPA

16012 Gigi, Shetland Sheepdog, Donald SoucyAXJB

16011 Bodie, Nederlandse Kooikerhondje, Bonnie EdmondAXJB

16010 Tempe, Shetland Sheepdog, Deborah A. PalmerAXJB

16009 Rupert, Shetland Sheepdog, Elaine HamillAXJB
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This schedule reflects running order within each class.  
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16008 Fergus, Miniature American Shepherd, Nancy CookAXJB

16007 Elvis, Shetland Sheepdog, Anna EricssonAXJB

16006 Trevor, English Cocker Spaniel, Bill YoungAXJB

16003 Dexter, Shetland Sheepdog, Elaine HamillAXJB

16002 Tarzan, Shetland Sheepdog, Anna EricssonAXJB

16028 Ruby, Golden Retriever, Sylvia LeggettAJPB

16022 Quay, Australian Shepherd, Lyn ScribnerAJPB

16021 Debbie, Boxer, Cara ArmourAJPB

16020 Demanda, Collie, Rebecca KayAJPB

16019 Reeses, Golden Retriever, Marcia J PeirceAJPB

16018 Chime, Rottweiler, Paula MiloglavAJPB

16016 Dory, Golden Retriever, Marcia J PeirceAJPB

16015 Jacey, Labrador Retriever, Maura WiserAJPB

12 7Jump Height = # of dogs

12020 SeaSea, Miniature Poodle, Dianne TraphagenAXJA

12010 Bella, American Cocker Spaniel, Alice WilliamsAXJB

12009 Pre, Miniature Poodle, Laura DolanAXJB

12004 Radiance, Shetland Sheepdog, Patricia GagnonAXJB

12003 Jacquie, Miniature Poodle, Lucy CornishAXJB

12015 Punch, Miniature Poodle, Dianne TraphagenAJPB

12005 Aria, English Cocker Spaniel, Diane YoungAJPB

8 8Jump Height = # of dogs

8015 Torri, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Amanda RiznerAXJB

8009 Pink, Papillon, Lori Daigle-SantosAXJB

8004 Boston, Papillon, Mary ScesnyAXJB

8002 Nike, Papillon, Judy PawsonAXJB

8017 Renegade, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Laurie MandozziAJPB

8016 Race, Shetland Sheepdog, Laura DolanAJPB

8011 Taffy, All American, Rebecca KayAJPB

8010 Kenzie, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Linda May McKinnonAJPB

4 3Jump Height = # of dogs

4006 Rhinestone, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Linda MandozziAJPB

4005 Romeo, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Laurie MandozziAJPB

4004 Rheno, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Linda MandozziAJPB

Jumpers Open/Open P

Nicholas CarletonJudge:

24 1Jump Height = # of dogs

24006 Punch, Weimaraner, Cathy WestbrookOAJ

20 3Jump Height = # of dogs

20016 Phoenix, Boxer, Cara ArmourOAJ

20014 Garnet, Rottweiler, Paula MiloglavOAJ

20019 Lucy, Bullmastiff, Steve KrulishOJP

16 2Jump Height = # of dogs

16025 Boost, Shetland Sheepdog, Erin SchaeferOAJ

16023 Zhora, Collie, Rebecca KayOJP

12 1Jump Height = # of dogs

12011 Beni, Papillon, Joyce MoodyOAJ

Jumpers Novice A/B/P

Nicholas CarletonJudge:

24 1Jump Height = # of dogs

24008 Granite, Flat Coated Retriever, Joseph JuzaNAJA

20 1Jump Height = # of dogs

20021 Kahlua, All American, Julia GouldNAJA

12 3Jump Height = # of dogs

12013 Skye, Australian Shepherd, Kimberly FultonNAJP

12012 Eli, English Cocker Spaniel, Donna KiuruNAJP

12008 Jamie, Nederlandse Kooikerhondje, Bonnie EdmondNAJP

8 3Jump Height = # of dogs

8021 Eowyn, Basset Hound, Michael TeftsNAJP

8020 Leila, Basset Hound, Miriam TeftsNAJP

8019 Bane, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Tricia Harmon NAJP

Page 3 of  3This is a preliminary schedule which is contingent upon the move-up entries that may not have been received yet.

This schedule reflects running order within each class.  


